MAIN FEATURES:
• Allowed to use for lifting purposes;
• In black;
• All shackles are marked with: WLL
- Batchcode - CE mark
- Mark of the manufacturer;
• Safety factor 6;
• US standard;
• Temperature range: -20º C up to + 200º C;
OPTIONAL FEATURES:
• Other capacities and D-shackles
available from stock.
BOW SHACKLES SCREW PIN & SAFETY BOLT
ARTICLE CODE W L L  ( t ) W  ( m m ) D  X  d  ( m m ) E X P (mm) S (mm) L (mm) O (mm) W E I G H T  ( kg )
HBB01000ZEN 1 17 11,2 x 10 25 x 10 36,5 51,5 26 0,15
HBB02000ZEN 2 20 16 x 13 30 x 13 48 70 33 0,3
HBB03250ZEN 3,25 27 19 x 16 40 x 16 60 88 43 0,65
HBB04750ZEN 4,75 32 22 x 19 48 x 19 71 99 51 1
HMB01000ZEN 1 17 11,2 x 10 25 x 10 36,5 56,6 26 0,17
HMB02000ZEN 2 20 16 x 13 30 x 13 48 75,5 33 0,35
HMB03250ZEN 3,25 27 19 x 16 40 x 16 60 92 43 0,67
HMB04750ZEN 4,75 32 22 x 19 48 x 19 71 106 51 1,1
HBB HMB
RIGGING PRODUCTS